
RE: Task Force letter - Revised

From
: "Chatterton, Angela" <angela.chatterton@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca>

To:
"Letourneau, Marie-Eve" <marie-eve.letourneau@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca>, "Scott-Douglas, 
Roger" <roger.scott-douglas@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca>, "Aquino, Christine" 
<christine.aquino@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca>, "Sultana, Kelsey" <kelsey.sultana@nrc-
cnrc.gc.ca>

Cc: "Narayanan, Purni" <annapurni.narayanan@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca>, "Kuo Lee, Rhonda" 
<rhonda.kuolee@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca>, Rione Novak <rione.novak@canada.ca>

Date: Thu, 22 Oct 2020 21:33:53 +0000

Thanks Marie-Eve!

I have made the change to the English on our shared drive version and have added the French to the French 
template and added it to our drive as well.

Letter is now with the co-chairs, so should they have any changes, we will let you know.

Angela

From: Letourneau, Marie-Eve 
Sent: October 22, 2020 5:30 PM
To: Scott-Douglas, Roger ; Aquino, Christine ; Sultana, Kelsey 
Cc: Narayanan, Purni ; Kuo Lee, Rhonda ; Chatterton, Angela ; 'Rione Novak' 
Subject: RE: Task Force letter - Revised
Importance: High

Good evening Roger,

Please find attached the French translation of the letter. I’ve also noticed a small typo in the English version, 
which I highlighted in yellow. See second document.

Best,

Marie-Eve

From: Scott-Douglas, Roger 
Sent: October 22, 2020 4:40 PM
To: Aquino, Christine <Christine.Aquino@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca>; Letourneau, Marie-Eve <Marie-
Eve.Letourneau@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca>; Sultana, Kelsey <Kelsey.Sultana@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca>
Cc: Narayanan, Purni <Annapurni.Narayanan@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca>; Kuo Lee, Rhonda <Rhonda.Kuolee@nrc-
cnrc.gc.ca>; Chatterton, Angela <Angela.Chatterton@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca>; 'Rione Novak' 
<rione.novak@canada.ca>
Subject: Task Force letter - Revised

A few changes for the translator in track changes. Sorry and thank you so much again. Best, Roger
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